
PSC NO:  121 ELECTRICITY Leaf:  42  
NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION Revision: 6  
Initial Effective Date:  01/01/08 Superseding Revision:  4 
 

Issued by:  James A. Lahtinen, Vice President - Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, NY 

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 3 (Cont’d.) 
 
RATE CHOICES AVAILABLE TO CUSTOMERS: (CONT’D.) 
1.  ESCO Price Option (EPO) (Cont’d.) 
 

  
Monthly 

Luminaire 
Charge 

Mercury Vapor  
Cobra 

100 Watts+ - 3,200 Lumen 
175 Watts+ - 7,000 Lumen 
250 Watts+ - 9,400 Lumen 
400 Watts+ - 17,200 Lumen 
1000 Watts+ - 48,000 Lumen 

 
 

$3.61 
3.61 
3.76 
3.82 
5.60 

Mercury Vapor 
Post Top 

100 Watts+ - 3,200 Lumen 
175 Watts+ - 7,000 Lumen 
250 Watts+ - 9,400 Lumen 
400 Watts+ - 17,200 Lumen 
1000 Watts+ - 48,000 Lumen 

 
 

$4.66 
4.70 
4.75 
4.82 
6.59 

Incandescent 
 Cobra 

103 Watts+ - 1,000 Lumen 
 

 
 

$5.09 
 

Incandescent 
Post Top 

103 Watts+ - 1,000 Lumen 
 

 
 

$5.74 
 

Fluorescent 
95 Watts+ - 5,000 Lumen 
235 Watts+ - 10,000 Lumen (2 Lamp) 
380 Watts+ - 20,000 Lumen (2 Lamp) 
 

 
$6.69 

6.83 
7.58 

 
 

 
 

Received: 10/04/2007 Status: CANCELLED
Effective Date: 01/01/2008

Cancelled effective 01/01/2008.


